
Name Date

Whole Numbers

Whole Numbers

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved. Permission is granted for the purchaser to print copies for
non-commercial educational purposes only. Visit us at www.NewPathWorksheets.com

Math

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://NewPathWorksheets.com/membership


Name Date

3
4

67810
11 12 14 1615

17
19202122

24
25

26
28 29 30

Whole Numbers - Answer Key

Whole Numbers

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved. Permission is granted for the purchaser to print copies for
non-commercial educational purposes only. Visit us at www.NewPathWorksheets.com

Math

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://NewPathWorksheets.com/membership

